Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Jubb - (1140596) - Rotherham Metro SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.78
30.12
30.87
30.89
31.88
31.96
32.41
32.84
33.31
33.56
33.71
35.70
36.93
37.67
37.84
38.33
38.52
39.39
39.58
39.79
40.32
42.82
44.69
50.63
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Date

19/05/21
18/09/21
26/10/20
20/10/19
06/07/19
21/10/18
21/09/19
04/11/18
22/09/18
14/07/18
22/04/18
01/10/17
15/07/17
16/07/16
05/03/17
04/06/17
03/07/16
17/04/16
05/06/16
24/09/16
02/10/16
05/07/15
31/05/15
18/05/14

Meet

Rotherham Metro

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Rotherham Metro Swimming Club

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

A and B grade Short Course Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Borough of Kirklees Spring Open Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

Venue

Maltby LC
Sheffield
Maltby Leisure Centr
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick
Adwick
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Adwick
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Adwick

Adwick
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Club Swam Under Level

Rotherham Mo 0
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 0
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2

3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
30.12
29.78
30.87
30.89
32.41
31.88
32.84
31.96
33.31
33.56
33.71
35.70
36.93
38.33
37.84
40.32
39.79
37.67
38.52
39.58
39.39
42.82
44.69

50.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
389
349
349
302
317
290
315
278
272
268
226
204
182
189
156
163
192
180
165
168
131
115
79

Round

r r r r I T I I I I IT I T

I T I T

Date

18/09/21
19/05/21
26/10/20
20/10/19
21/09/19
06/07/19
04/11/18
21/10/18
22/09/18
14/07/18
22/04/18
01/10/117
15/07/17
04/06/17
05/03/17
02/10/16
24/09/16
16/07/16
03/07/16
05/06/16
17/04/16
05/07/15
31/05/15
18/05/14

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Rotherham Metro

Rotherham Metro Swimming Club

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
A and B grade Short Course Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Short Course Graded Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Borough of Kirklees Spring Open Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Maltby LC
Maltby Leisure Centr
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Leeds
Sheffield
Adwick
Adwick
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Adwick

Adwick
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Club Swam Under Level

Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 0
Rotherham Mo 0
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 2
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3

3
Rotherham Mo 3
Rotherham Mo 3
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